

BID TABULATION
CREDIT RIVER TOWNSHIP
Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road Imp. Proj. No. 08-01
Huntington Way, Imp. Proj. No. 08-02
210th Street East, Imp. Proj. No. 08-03
Nevada Avenue, Imp. Proj. No. 08-04

Bids opened 11:00 a.m, Wednesday, August 13, 2008.
There were 3 bids received, as shown herein.

Bid Schedule "A" - Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road, Improvement Project 08-01				Quiring Excavating, LLC		Tri County Aggregate, Inc.		McNamara Contracting, Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	2031.501	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3	2101.511	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	2104.501	REMOVE METAL CULVERT	926	L.F.	\$3.00	\$2,778.00	\$3.60	\$3,333.60	\$3.15	\$2,916.90
5	2104.501	REMOVE CONCRETE PIPE	510	L.F.	\$5.00	\$2,550.00	\$4.53	\$2,310.30	\$5.25	\$2,677.50
6	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	8,550	S.Y.	\$1.60	\$13,680.00	\$1.55	\$13,252.50	\$1.66	\$14,193.00
7	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	1,760	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$2,640.00	\$1.89	\$3,326.40	\$2.70	\$4,752.00
8	2104.505	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	80	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$9.47	\$757.60	\$10.00	\$800.00
9	2104.509	REMOVE MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN	4	EACH	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$298.73	\$1,194.92	\$315.00	\$1,260.00
10	2104.511	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	84	L.F.	\$4.75	\$399.00	\$5.25	\$441.00	\$5.00	\$420.00
11	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	940	L.F.	\$1.50	\$1,410.00	\$5.25	\$4,935.00	\$3.00	\$2,820.00
12	2104.523	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C OR D	7	EACH	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$26.25	\$183.75
13	2104.525	ABANDON CULVERT PIPE	1	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$721.08	\$721.08	\$315.00	\$315.00
14	2104.601	SALVAGE LANDSCAPE ITEMS	1	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,625.28	\$2,625.28	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
15	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	2,800	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$28,000.00	\$6.50	\$18,200.00	\$13.95	\$39,060.00
16	2105.507	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	1,733	C.Y.	\$6.00	\$10,398.00	\$7.50	\$12,997.50	\$13.95	\$24,175.35
17	2105.533	SALVAGE AGGREGATE IN STOCKPILE (SV)	400	C.Y.	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$5.50	\$2,200.00	\$9.30	\$3,720.00
18	2105.533	SALVAGE AGGREGATE FROM STOCKPILE (SV)	400	C.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.50	\$2,200.00	\$12.60	\$5,040.00
19	2105.535	SALVAGE TOPSOIL IN STOCKPILE (SV)	1,860	C.Y.	\$1.50	\$2,790.00	\$4.00	\$7,440.00	\$12.85	\$23,901.00
20	2105.535	SALVAGE TOPSOIL FROM STOCKPILE (SV)	1,860	C.Y.	\$3.00	\$5,580.00	\$3.00	\$5,580.00	\$18.25	\$33,945.00
21	2105.604	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	2,600	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$3,900.00	\$1.75	\$4,550.00	\$2.00	\$5,200.00
22	2112.501	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	35	RDSTA	\$225.00	\$7,875.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00
23	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	4,200	TON	\$12.50	\$52,500.00	\$12.29	\$51,618.00	\$14.50	\$60,900.00
24	2221.501	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING	68	TON	\$45.00	\$3,060.00	\$14.11	\$959.48	\$35.00	\$2,380.00
25	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	30	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$21.00	\$630.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
26	2350.501	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	871	TON	\$71.00	\$61,841.00	\$65.78	\$57,294.38	\$79.70	\$69,418.70
27	2350.502	TYPE LV 3 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	1,450	TON	\$59.00	\$85,550.00	\$64.73	\$93,858.50	\$63.25	\$91,712.50
28	2350.503	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B) 2.5" THICK	1,936	S.Y.	\$14.00	\$27,104.00	\$12.50	\$24,200.00	\$18.50	\$35,816.00

BID TABULATION
CREDIT RIVER TOWNSHIP
Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road Imp. Proj. No. 08-01
Huntington Way, Imp. Proj. No. 08-02
210th Street East, Imp. Proj. No. 08-03
Nevada Avenue, Imp. Proj. No. 08-04

Bid Schedule "A" - Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road, Improvement Project 08-01 (Continued)				Quiring Excavating, LLC		Tri County Aggregate, Inc.		McNamara Contracting, Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY							
29	2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (0.05 gal/SY)	473	GAL	\$3.70	\$1,750.10	\$2.63	\$1,243.99	\$3.50	\$1,655.50
30	2411.507	CONCRETE FLUME CONNECTION	1	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
31	2501.511	15" CS PIPE CULVERT	993	L.F.	\$19.00	\$18,867.00	\$25.75	\$25,569.75	\$27.30	\$27,108.90
32	2501.515	15" CS PIPE APRON	68	EACH	\$60.00	\$4,080.00	\$226.62	\$15,410.16	\$102.90	\$6,997.20
33	2501.515	15" RC PIPE APRON	2	EACH	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$375.99	\$751.98	\$693.00	\$1,386.00
34	2501.515	18" RC PIPE APRON	2	EACH	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$412.05	\$824.10	\$787.50	\$1,575.00
35	2501.515	24" RC PIPE APRON	1	EACH	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$540.81	\$540.81	\$955.50	\$955.50
36	2502.521	6" PVC PIPE DRAIN	4,600	L.F.	\$8.00	\$36,800.00	\$9.01	\$41,446.00	\$8.60	\$39,560.00
37	2502.602	6" PIPE DRAIN CLEAN OUT	10	EACH	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$169.97	\$1,699.70	\$78.75	\$787.50
38	2502.602	6" x 3" WYE, STUB AND CAP	35	EACH	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$98.89	\$3,461.15	\$89.25	\$3,123.75
39	2503.511	15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	70	L.F.	\$44.50	\$3,115.00	\$32.96	\$2,307.20	\$45.15	\$3,160.50
40	2503.511	18" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	565	L.F.	\$30.00	\$16,950.00	\$29.87	\$16,876.55	\$48.30	\$27,289.50
41	2503.511	24" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	50	L.F.	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$44.29	\$2,214.50	\$55.65	\$2,782.50
42	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 1	2	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,101.42	\$4,202.84	\$2,540.00	\$5,080.00
43	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 2	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,029.31	\$2,029.31	\$1,855.00	\$1,855.00
44	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 3	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,390.64	\$1,390.64	\$1,855.00	\$1,855.00
45	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 4	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,163.23	\$4,326.46	\$2,540.00	\$5,080.00
46	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL 5	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,173.53	\$2,173.53	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00
47	2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	24	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$1,680.00	\$59.75	\$1,434.00	\$99.75	\$2,394.00
48	2511.511	GRANULAR FILTER	12	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$46.35	\$556.20	\$25.00	\$300.00
49	2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	1,160	L.F.	\$10.00	\$11,600.00	\$9.75	\$11,310.00	\$10.90	\$12,644.00
50	2531.511	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	80	S.Y.	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$42.50	\$3,400.00	\$55.00	\$4,400.00
51	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	50	EACH	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$78.75	\$3,937.50
52	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$420.00
53	2564.537	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C OR D	7	EACH	\$85.00	\$595.00	\$95.00	\$665.00	\$99.75	\$698.25
54	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	650	L.F.	\$1.75	\$1,137.50	\$1.90	\$1,235.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00
55	2573.53	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	6	EACH	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$412.05	\$2,472.30	\$280.00	\$1,680.00
56	2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
57	2575.523	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET CATEGORY 4	200	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$4.75	\$950.00
58	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	3.5	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$8,750.00	\$750.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$9,187.50
Total Bid Schedule "A"						\$464,459.60	\$501,991.71	\$635,499.80		

BID TABULATION
CREDIT RIVER TOWNSHIP
Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road Imp. Proj. No. 08-01
Huntington Way, Imp. Proj. No. 08-02
210th Street East, Imp. Proj. No. 08-03
Nevada Avenue, Imp. Proj. No. 08-04

Bid Schedule "B" - Huntington Way, Improvement Project 08-02				Quiring Excavating, LLC		Tri County Aggregate, Inc.		McNamara Contracting, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
2	2104.501	REMOVE METAL CULVERT	32 L.F.		\$0.00	\$7.21	\$230.72	\$4.20	\$134.40
3	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	230 L.F.		\$0.00	\$5.25	\$1,207.50	\$4.00	\$920.00
4	2104.523	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C OR D	5 EACH		\$0.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$26.25	\$131.25
5	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION	200 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
6	2105.507	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	50 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
7	2105.525	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	750 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$14.00	\$10,500.00	\$22.00	\$16,500.00
8	2105.541	STABILIZING AGGREGATE (3-INCH MINUS LIMESTONE)	75 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
9	2105.604	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	1000 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$1.75	\$1,750.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
10	2105.609	FLY ASH TYPE C	300 TON		\$0.00	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$185.00	\$55,500.00
11	2112.501	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	35 RDSTA		\$0.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00
12	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	2500 TON		\$0.00	\$11.08	\$27,700.00	\$14.25	\$35,625.00
13	2221.501	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING CLASS 5	200 TON		\$0.00	\$13.84	\$2,768.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
14	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	20 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$21.00	\$420.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
15	2331.604	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION (P)	10470 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$2.50	\$26,175.00	\$1.09	\$11,412.30
16	2331.607	HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION IN STOCKPILE (SV)	2100 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$3.50	\$7,350.00	\$9.85	\$20,685.00
17	2331.607	HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION FROM STOCKPILE (SV)	2100 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$3.50	\$7,350.00	\$10.50	\$22,050.00
18	2350.501	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	825 TON		\$0.00	\$63.46	\$52,354.50	\$79.00	\$65,175.00
19	2350.502	TYPE LV 3 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	1375 TON		\$0.00	\$62.40	\$85,800.00	\$61.70	\$84,837.50
20	2350.503	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B) 2.5" THICK	470 SY		\$0.00	\$11.33	\$5,325.10	\$18.75	\$8,812.50
21	2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	500 GAL		\$0.00	\$2.63	\$1,315.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
22	2501.511	30" CS PIPE CULVERT	10 L.F.		\$0.00	\$70.05	\$700.50	\$84.00	\$840.00
23	2501.515	15" CS PIPE APRON	2 EACH		\$0.00	\$226.62	\$453.24	\$103.00	\$206.00
24	2501.515	30" CS PIPE APRON	2 EACH		\$0.00	\$391.44	\$782.88	\$683.00	\$1,366.00
25	2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	12.8 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$59.75	\$764.80	\$115.50	\$1,478.40
26	2511.511	GRANULAR FILTER	6.4 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$46.36	\$296.70	\$25.00	\$160.00
27	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	13 EACH		\$0.00	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$78.75	\$1,023.75
28	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$420.00
29	2564.537	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C OR D	5 EACH		\$0.00	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$99.75	\$498.75
30	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	1200 L.F.		\$0.00	\$1.90	\$2,280.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00
31	2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1 EACH		\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
32	2575.523	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET CATEGORY 4	100 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$4.75	\$475.00
33	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	1 ACRE		\$0.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Total Bid Schedule "B"					\$0.00	\$280,373.94	\$367,850.85		

BID TABULATION
CREDIT RIVER TOWNSHIP
Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road Imp. Proj. No. 08-01
Huntington Way, Imp. Proj. No. 08-02
210th Street East, Imp. Proj. No. 08-03
Nevada Avenue, Imp. Proj. No. 08-04

Bid Schedule "C" - 210th Street East, Improvement Project 08-03				Quiring Excavating, LLC		Tri County Aggregate, Inc.		McNamara Contracting, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	170 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$6.15	\$1,045.50	\$5.00	\$850.00
3	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	200 L.F.		\$0.00	\$5.25	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
4	2104.523	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C OR D	5 EACH		\$0.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$26.25	\$131.25
5	2105.525	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	600 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$22.40	\$13,440.00
6	2112.501	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	35 RDSTA		\$0.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00
7	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	3200 TON		\$0.00	\$11.08	\$35,456.00	\$13.75	\$44,000.00
8	2221.501	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING CLASS 5	200 TON		\$0.00	\$13.85	\$2,770.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
9	2350.503	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B) 2.5" THICK	170 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$18.86	\$3,206.20	\$20.75	\$3,527.50
10	2350.501	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	910 TON		\$0.00	\$63.49	\$57,775.90	\$77.50	\$70,525.00
11	2350.502	TYPE LV 3 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	1515 TON		\$0.00	\$62.53	\$94,732.95	\$62.50	\$94,687.50
12	2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (0.05 gal/SY)	510 GAL		\$0.00	\$2.75	\$1,402.50	\$3.00	\$1,530.00
13	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	8 EACH		\$0.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$78.75	\$630.00
14	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$420.00
15	2564.537	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C OR D	5 EACH		\$0.00	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$99.75	\$498.75
16	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	525 L.F.		\$0.00	\$1.90	\$997.50	\$2.00	\$1,050.00
17	2575.523	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET CATEGORY 4	100 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$4.75	\$475.00
18	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	2 ACRE		\$0.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
Total Bid Schedule "C"					\$0.00		\$218,761.55		\$254,815.00

Bid Schedule "D" - Nevada Avenue, Improvement Project 08-04				Quiring Excavating, LLC		Tri County Aggregate, Inc.		McNamara Contracting, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
2	2101.511	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	130 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$4.47	\$581.10	\$5.00	\$650.00
4	2104.505	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	25 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$11.61	\$290.25	\$10.00	\$250.00
5	2104.511	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	24 L.F.		\$0.00	\$5.25	\$126.00	\$5.00	\$120.00
6	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	135 L.F.		\$0.00	\$5.25	\$708.75	\$3.00	\$405.00
7	2104.523	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C OR D	4 EACH		\$0.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$26.25	\$105.00
8	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	1333 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$8.00	\$10,664.00	\$19.50	\$25,993.50
9	2105.533	SALVAGED AGGREGATE IN STOCKPILE (SV)	190 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00

BID TABULATION
CREDIT RIVER TOWNSHIP
Whitewood Avenue and Birch Road Imp. Proj. No. 08-01
Huntington Way, Imp. Proj. No. 08-02
210th Street East, Imp. Proj. No. 08-03
Nevada Avenue, Imp. Proj. No. 08-04

Bid Schedule "D" - Nevada Avenue, Improvement Project 08-04 (Continued)				Quiring Excavating, LLC		Tri County Aggregate, Inc.		McNamara Contracting, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
10	2105.533	SALVAGED AGGREGATE FROM STOCKPILE (SV)	190 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$12.00	\$2,280.00
11	2105.535	SALVAGE TOPSOIL IN STOCKPILE (SV)	1050 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$8.00	\$8,400.00
12	2105.535	SALVAGE TOPSOIL FROM STOCKPILE (SV)	1050 C.Y.		\$0.00	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$10,500.00
13	2112.501	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	20 RDSTA		\$0.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
14	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	2300 TON		\$0.00	\$11.62	\$26,726.00	\$13.75	\$31,625.00
15	2221.501	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING	120 TON		\$0.00	\$14.73	\$1,767.60	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
16	2350.501	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	575 TON		\$0.00	\$63.95	\$36,771.25	\$81.20	\$46,690.00
17	2350.502	TYPE LV 3 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	960 TON		\$0.00	\$62.62	\$60,115.20	\$64.08	\$61,516.80
18	2350.503	TYPE LV 4 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B) 2.5" THICK	130 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$20.75	\$2,697.50
19	2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (0.05 gal/SY)	325 GAL		\$0.00	\$2.63	\$854.75	\$3.00	\$975.00
20	2501.515	24" CS PIPE APRON	2 EACH		\$0.00	\$360.54	\$721.08	\$505.00	\$1,010.00
21	2531.507	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	25 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$42.50	\$1,062.50	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
22	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	8 EACH		\$0.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$78.75	\$630.00
23	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 L.S.		\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$420.00
24	2564.537	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C OR D	4 EACH		\$0.00	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$99.75	\$399.00
25	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	2000 L.F.		\$0.00	\$1.90	\$3,800.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
26	2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1 EACH		\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
27	2575.523	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET CATEGORY 4	100 S.Y.		\$0.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$4.75	\$475.00
28	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	2 ACRE		\$0.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00
Total Bid Schedule "D"						\$0.00	\$171,848.48	\$222,816.80	

SUMMARY OF BIDDING:

	Quiring Excavating, LLC	Tri County Aggregate, Inc.	McNamara Contracting, Inc.
Total Base Bid Schedule A	<u>\$464,459.60</u>	<u>\$501,991.71</u>	<u>\$635,499.80</u>
Total Base Bid Schedule B	<u>\$0.00</u>	<u>\$280,373.94</u>	<u>\$367,850.85</u>
Total Base Bid Schedule C	<u>\$0.00</u>	<u>\$218,761.55</u>	<u>\$254,815.00</u>
Total Base Bid Schedule D	<u>\$0.00</u>	<u>\$171,848.48</u>	<u>\$222,816.80</u>